ARKAN

DANCE COMPANY

Calendar of Dates for the 2023 - 2024 Dance Season

Start Date:

Thanksgiving:

Last Day of Dancing in 2023:

First Day of Dancing in 2024:

Family Day Weekend:

March Break:

Easter:

Ukrainian Easter:

Photo Day:

Mandatory Dress Rehearsals:

Year End Show:

Dance Classes start on Monday, September 18, 2023

No Classes held on Saturday, October 7" — Monday
October 9™
Classes resume on Tuesday October 10", 2023

Friday, December 22, 2023

Monday, January 8th, 2024

No Classes held on Friday, February 16" — Monday,
February 19",
Classes resume on Tuesday, February 20", 2024

No Classes held on Friday, March 8" — Saturday, March 16", 2024.
Classes resume on Sunday, March 17" 2024,

No Classes held on Friday, March 29" — Sunday, March 315!, 2024.
Classes resume Monday, April 1% 2024.

No Classes held on Friday, May 3 - Sunday, May 5™, 2024.
Classes resume Monday, May 6", 2024.
TBA

Exact Times and Dates will be confirmed at the beginning of 2023

TBA

The Ukrainian Academy of Dance 145 Evans Avenue, Box 206, Toronto, ON, M8Z 5X8
e-mail: info@ukrainianacademyofdance.com website: http://www.ukrainianacademyofdance.com
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